
B G B G

1 REFERAL 03-04-2020 Friday

2 panchupada PANCHUPADA MINI AWC 7 2 3 2 2 4 5 9 7894676310 8280418672 04-04-2020 Saturday

3 podapada PODAPADA-2 AWC 7 9 10 7 7 16 17 33 7381414537 8280418672 04-04-2020 Saturday

4 BANIAPADA Baniapada UPS school NA
2114071

3601

Non 

Residen

tial

7

1 5 1 7 5 3 7 5 3 2 2 8 4 3

23 33 56 8658282899 8280418672

04-04-2020 Saturday

5 podapada PODAPADA-1 AWC 7 8 9 7 6 15 15 30 9938162634 8280418610 06-04-2020 Monday

6 podapada PODAPADA-3 AWC 7 9 7 5 5 14 12 26 7894408604 8280418610 06-04-2020 Monday

7 podapada JAYANTI NAGAR AWC 4 12 13 6 10 18 23 41 9777230927 8280418707 06-04-2020 Monday

8 odapada ODAPADA-1 AWC 5 10 7 2 6 12 13 25 9776732452 8280418597 07-04-2020 Tuesday

9 odapada ODAPADA-2 AWC 5 12 10 6 6 18 16 34 9090704683 8280418655 07-04-2020 Tuesday

10 odapada ODAPADA-3 AWC 5 9 6 8 7 17 13 30 9937630094 8280418607 08-04-2020 Wednesday

11 odapada ODAPADA-4 AWC 5 11 12 5 3 16 15 31 9556948836 8280418607 08-04-2020 Wednesday

12 odapada NUA ODAPADA MINI AWC 2 9 7 8 6 17 13 30 8895013778 8280418607
08-04-2020 Wednesday

13 PODAPADA Ratnaprava Nodal UPS school NA
2114071

3602

Non 

Residen

tial

7

3 4 1 5 2 4 1 5 4 3 5 11 9 5

25 37 62 9438327460 8280418610

09-04-2020 Thursday

14 PODAPADA Podapada sarasahi ps school
2114071

3603

Non 

Residen

tial

7

2 3 5 1 4 1 5 1

16 6 22 9338175321 8280418707

09-04-2020 Thursday

15 ODAPADA Odapada UPS school NA
2114071

3503

Non 

Residen

tial

5

3 6 6 3 0 3 4 4 4 3 6 8 2 6

25 33 58 8280418597

15-04-2020 Wednesday

16 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-3 AWC 4 13 8 8 6 21 14 35 8260169451 8280418649 16-04-2020 Thursday

17 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-5 AWC 4 12 11 7 5 19 16 35 9668849022 8280418692 16-04-2020 Thursday
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ST & SC DEVLOPMENT DEPART MENT LABOUR & ESI DEPARTMENT DRIVER Santosh behera

Name of the W.E.O Name of the officer

9778764292

Office no ANM Lkaxmipriya sahoo 917319901

Mob no PHARMACIST Biswamohan dash

AYUSH DOCTOR(M) Dr. Manoranjan parhi
9668348518

Name of the C.D.P.O
AYUSH DOCTOR(F) Dr.smitamrunmayee dash

9337909179

ACTION PLAN FORMAT(MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE MEDICAL TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR  2020-2021(APRIL TO MARCH)

DISTRICT-DHENKANAL BLOCK-ODAPADA MMT UID-MMT-1(13)    21383015001

S & ME DEPARTMENT WOMAN & CHILD DEVLOPMENT DEPARTMENT

STAFF DETAILS NAME MOBILE

Name of the B.E.O
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18 REFERAL 17-04-2020 Friday

19 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-1 AWC 4 10 14 7 5 17 19 36 8763408470 8280418647 18-04-2020 Saturday

20 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-2 AWC 4 8 12 4 7 12 19 31 8658380300 8280418647 18-04-2020 Saturday

21 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-4 AWC 4 12 13 5 7 17 20 37 9937928447 8280418647 20-04-2020 Monday

22 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-6 AWC 4 9 10 8 6 17 16 33 9937421540 8280418692 20-04-2020 Monday

23 Bangursingha Bangurising UPS school NA
2114070

2202

Non 

Residen

tial

2

3 5 5 4 3 5 7 6 6 6 21 18 14 8

59 52 111 9776500304 8280418649

21-04-2020 Tuesday

24 Bangursingha
Achyutanandasahi 

new primary school
school NA

2114070

2203

Non 

Residen

tial

2

2 1 3 0 0 0 4 4

9 5 14 9437492165 8280418649

22-04-2020 Wednesday

25 HALADIABAHAL HALADIABAHAL-1 AWC 12 13 12 9 9 22 21 43 8763558977 8280418633 23-04-2020 Thursday

26 HALADIABAHAL HALADIABAHAL-2 AWC 12 16 10 8 8 24 18 42 9439015488 8280418577 23-04-2020 Thursday

27 REFERAL 24-04-2020 Friday

28 jarada JARADA AWC 3 7 9 7 6 14 15 29 9937611404 8280418664 27-04-2020 Monday

29 Paneilo PANEILO AWC 3 17 11 9 10 26 21 47 9778670189 8280418636 27-04-2020 Monday

30 Paneilo BUDHIPAHAD AWC 1 9 7 5 9 14 16 30 7377062778 8280418636 27-04-2020 Monday

31 Bachhuribanka BACHHURIBANKA AWC 4 10 9 8 9 18 18 36 9938085673 8280418713 28-04-2020 Tuesday

32 Chheliabeda CHHELIABEDA AWC 4 9 8 6 7 15 15 30 9556431826 8280418713 28-04-2020 Tuesday

33 Balaramprasad BALARAMPRASAD-1 AWC 2 11 10 9 3 20 13 33 9778269978 8280418645 29-04-2020 Wednesday

34 Balaramprasad BALARAMPRASAD-2 AWC 2 10 9 6 8 16 17 33 9090334430 8280418645 29-04-2020 Wednesday

35 Sridihi SRIDIHI AWC 4 13 14 10 15 23 29 52 8018632301 8280418705 29-04-2020 Wednesday

36 Godidihi GODIDIHI-3 AWC 5 13 12 4 7 17 19 36 9439014668 8280418686 30-04-2020 Thursday

37 Godidihi GODIDIHI-4 AWC 2 13 11 5 13 18 24 42 9938134189 8280418645 30-04-2020 Thursday

38 REFERAL 01-05-2020 Friday

39 Ekagharia EKAGHARIA-1 AWC 2 11 8 9 2 20 10 30 9556065919 8280418691 02-05-2020 Saturday

40 Ekagharia EKAGHARIA-2 AWC 2 12 8 7 4 19 12 31 8895128739 8280418691 02-05-2020 Saturday

41 Godidihi GODIDIHI-1 AWC 5 10 8 7 9 17 17 34 8455021202 8280418586 04-05-2020 Monday

42 Godidihi GODIDIHI-2 AWC 5 11 7 6 9 17 16 33 9178371776 8280418686 04-05-2020 Monday

43 A.S Kateni 
ARTASANTARAKATENI-

1
AWC 4 13 10 7 3 20 13 33 7683842876 8280418656 05-05-2020 Tuesday

44 A.S Kateni 
ARTASANTARAKATENI-

2
AWC 4 12 8 6 4 18 12 30 9556236795 8280418656 05-05-2020 Tuesday

45 Nadhara NADHARA-1 AWC 8 6 4 7 1 13 5 18 9692310277 8280418696 06-05-2020 Wednesday

46 Nadhara NADHARA-2 AWC 8 7 9 3 3 10 12 22 9437230734 8280418683 06-05-2020 Wednesday

47 Nadhara NADHARA-3 AWC 8 6 9 6 5 12 14 26 9938388976 8280418696 06-05-2020 Wednesday

48 Talabaghalunda TALABAGHALUNDA-1 AWC 7 12 8 3 4 15 12 27 9178336623 8280418697 07-05-2020 Thursday
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49 Talabaghalunda TALABAGHALUNDA-2 AWC 7 5 5 4 8 9 13 22 9439212412 8280418697 07-05-2020 Thursday

50 REFERAL 08-05-2020 Friday

51 A.S Kateni 
ARTASANTARAKATENI-

3
AWC 4 8 6 7 11 15 17 32 8895128819 8280418656 11-05-2020 Monday

52 Patala PATALA AWC 5 12 17 3 3 15 20 35 8763971687 8280418652 11-05-2020 Monday

53 Handifuta HANDIFUTA AWC 10 13 13 6 9 19 22 41 9938134189 8280418625 12-05-2020 Tuesday

54 Naraharipur NARAHARIPUR AWC 14 4 4 5 3 9 7 16 8018408405 8280418625 12-05-2020 Tuesday

55 Jammuchakada JAMMUCHAKADA AWC 10 14 12 10 9 24 21 45 9937477386 8280418625 12-05-2020 Tuesday

56 Ghodadian RAGADIDHIPA AWC 13 8 4 12 6 20 10 30 9938610787 8280418573 13-05-2020 Wednesday

57 Ghodadian GHODADIAN-1 AWC 11 15 10 5 5 20 15 35 8658054422 8280418573 13-05-2020 Wednesday

58 Ghodadian GHODADIAN-2 AWC 11 10 8 9 4 19 12 31 9000328744 8280418573 13-05-2020 Wednesday

59 Badalo BADALO-1 AWC 10 12 10 10 10 22 20 42 7681061840 8280418614 14-05-2020 Thursday

60 REFERAL 15-05-2020 Friday

61 Badalo BADALO-2 AWC 10 11 12 4 7 15 19 34 7684886523 8280418614 16-05-2020 Saturday

62 Mrudangapall MRUDANGAPALLI-1 AWC 2 12 10 4 10 16 20 36 9178386106 8280418687 16-05-2020 Saturday

63 Mrudangapall MRUDANGAPALLI-2 AWC 2 14 11 9 9 23 20 43 9178775028 8280418687 16-05-2020 Saturday

64
Upper 

Baghalunda

UPPER BAGHALUNDA-

1
AWC 7 6 6 3 10 9 16 25 9178710975 8280418628

18-05-2020 Monday

65
Upper 

Baghalunda

UPPER BAGHALUNDA-

2
AWC 7 5 5 5 3 10 8 18 9090051846 8280418628

18-05-2020 Monday

66 Dhalapur
NAYABHAGIRATHIPUR 

WEST
AWC 6 12 10 10 12 22 22 44 9438416124 8280418708

19-05-2020 Tuesday

67 Dhalapur DHALAPUR BUSSTAND AWC 6 12 9 5 5 17 14 31 9853885056 8280418708 19-05-2020 Tuesday

68 Dhalapur
NAYABHAGIRATHIPUR 

EAST
AWC 6 5 9 7 9 12 18 30 9439624818 8280418596

20-05-2020 Wednesday

69 Kunjabiharipur KUNJABIHARIPUR AWC 10 10 15 10 9 20 24 44 7377531661 8280418695 20-05-2020 Wednesday

70 Badaranibania BADARANIBANIA AWC 10 11 14 8 6 19 20 39 8456055159 8280418694 21-05-2020 Thursday

71 Jharanabahal JHARANABAHAL AWC 7 6 7 5 3 11 10 21 7077197145 8280418693 21-05-2020 Thursday

72 Ranibania RANIBANIA AWC 8 11 10 7 7 18 17 35 9938440443 8280418693 21-05-2020 Thursday

73 Ranibania Mini RANIBANIA MINI AWC 8 5 8 4 5 9 13 22 7377064822 8280418693 21-05-2020 Thursday

74
KALUSAHUKATE

NI
KALUSAHUKATENI AWC 7 12 8 11 9 23 17 40 9090814306 8280418629 26-05-2020 Tuesday

75
KALUSAHUKATE

NI

KALUSAHUKATENI 

BUS STAND
AWC 7 12 8 11 4 23 12 35 9090618707 8280418629

26-05-2020 Tuesday

76 BINAKARKATENI BINAKARKATENI AWC 10 7 7 8 10 15 17 32 8280418589 27-05-2020 Wednesday

77
BRAJABIHARIPU

R
BRAJABIHARIPUR AWC 10 5 10 6 5 11 15 26 8280226308 8280418589 27-05-2020 Wednesday

78 HALADIABAHAL MATHASAHI AWC 8 3 2 3 3 6 5 11 8280418577 27-05-2020 Wednesday

79 NIMIDHA NIMIDHA-1 AWC 11 14 6 8 4 22 10 32 9438271182 8280418624 28-05-2020 Thursday
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80 NIMIDHA NIMIDHA-1A AWC 11 10 9 9 6 19 15 34 8763468419 8280418624 28-05-2020 Thursday

81 BALITATANPUR NIMIDHA-3 AWC 11 15 14 12 14 27 28 55 9553678984 8280418702 28-05-2020 Thursday

82 REFERAL 29-05-2020 Friday

83 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC 11 13 12 6 1 19 13 32 9776697284 8280418568 30-05-2020 Saturday

84
BISWANATHAPU

R
NIMIDHA-2 AWC 11 15 10 10 8 25 18 43 86588865245 8280418568 30-05-2020 Saturday

85 BUDHAPANKA BUDHAPANKA AWC 11 14 3 14 10 28 13 41 9668855752 8280418569 01-06-2020 Monday

86 BUDHAPANKA BUDHAPANKA MINI AWC 11 6 2 3 2 9 4 13 9777423325 8280418569 01-06-2020 Monday

87  JAYARAMPUR
NIMIDHA 

JAYARAMPUR
AWC 11 9 9 8 13 17 22 39 8895600023 8280418624

02-06-2020 Tuesday

88 GADIASAHI GADIASAHI AWC 11 10 9 6 4 16 13 29 9668731604 8280418624 02-06-2020 Tuesday

89 MALIBIDO MALIBIDO AWC 14 14 12 8 13 22 25 47 9776177003 8280418632 03-06-2020 Wednesday

90 MALIBIDO MALIBIDO MINI AWC 14 7 0 8 6 15 6 21 7381634755 8280418632 03-06-2020 Wednesday

91 CHINTAPOKHARI CHINTAPOKHARI-1 AWC 13 8 12 6 7 eee #### 19 #### 8763606054 8280418709 04-06-2020 Thursday

92 CHINTAPOKHARI CHINTAPOKHARI-2 AWC 13 12 11 8 7 20 18 38 8895789527 8280418709 04-06-2020 Thursday

93 UPARAPAL UPARAPAL AWC 14 13 6 9 6 22 12 34 9438109963 8280418565 04-06-2020 Thursday

94 REFERAL 05-06-2020 Friday

95 TALADANGA TALADANGA AWC 20 9 9 5 5 14 14 28 9178336623 8280418711 06-06-2020 Saturday

96 SURAVI SURAVI AWC 14 12 9 4 5 16 14 30 9937718612 8280418670 06-06-2020 Saturday

97 SURAVI SURAVI MINI AWC 14 2 4 7 7 9 11 20 9777679574 8280418670 06-06-2020 Saturday

98 BIDO BIDO-1 AWC 15 11 6 6 2 17 8 25 8895358688 8280418583 08-06-2020 Monday

99 BIDO BIDO-2 AWC 15 8 4 13 5 21 9 30 9439517032 8280418583 08-06-2020 Monday

100 BIDO BIDO-3 AWC 15 10 10 6 9 16 19 35 9937297370 8280418583 08-06-2020 Monday

101 BIDO BIDO-MINI AWC 15 6 12 3 4 9 16 25 8458037801 8280418583 08-06-2020 Monday

102 RANJASINGA RANJASINGA -1 AWC 20 12 14 12 13 24 27 51 9438774085 8280418639 09-06-2020 Tuesday

103 RANJASINGA RANJASINGA -2 AWC 20 8 13 12 8 20 21 41 9778915666 8280418639 09-06-2020 Tuesday

104 MOTANGA MOTANGA-1 AWC 13 9 4 6 10 15 14 29 9438407729 8280418674 10-06-2020 Wednesday

105 MOTANGA MOTANGA-1A AWC 13 12 8 14 7 26 15 41 9556138806 8280418674 10-06-2020 Wednesday

106 MOTANGA MOTANGA-2 AWC 13 17 12 9 9 26 21 47 8658836380 8280418650 10-06-2020 Wednesday

107 MOTANGA MOTANGA-2A AWC 13 8 13 6 7 14 20 34 9668829869 8280418650 11-06-2020 Thursday

108 MOTANGA MOTANGA-2B AWC 13 12 6 9 9 21 15 36 7377866776 8280418650 11-06-2020 Thursday

109 REFERAL 12-06-2020 Friday

110 NAGARI NAGARI-1 AWC 20 8 10 12 8 20 18 38 9438172276 8280418613 16-06-2020 Tuesday

111 NAGARI NAGARI-2 AWC 20 11 15 7 10 18 25 43 8342011686 8280418613 16-06-2020 Tuesday

112 SIBAPUR SIBAPUR-1 AWC 22 16 14 15 15 31 29 60 9438452178 8280418653 17-06-2020 Wednesday
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113 SIBAPUR SIBAPUR-2 AWC 22 9 6 5 8 14 14 28 8895798622 8280418653 17-06-2020 Wednesday

114 SIBAPUR SIBAPUR MINI AWC 22 1 3 3 3 4 6 10 8763408220 8280418653 17-06-2020 Wednesday

115 REFERAL 17-06-2020 Wednesday

116 KOCHILAMADA KOCHILAMADA-1 AWC 18 10 8 16 8 26 16 42 9178905976 8280418634 18-06-2020 Thursday

117 KOCHILAMADA KOCHILAMADA-2 AWC 18 12 14 12 14 24 28 52 7894232201 8280418627 18-06-2020 Thursday

118 CHARADAGADIA CHARADAGADIA MINI AWC 19 13 6 12 7 25 13 38 8337973763 8280418634 18-06-2020 Thursday

119 REFERAL 19-06-2020 Friday

120 ITAP ITAP AWC 22 10 9 4 9 14 18 32 9778689866 8280418576 20-06-2020 Saturday

121 SIMILIPATNA SIMILIPATNA MINI AWC 23 8 3 3 3 11 6 17 8018127498 20-06-2020 Saturday

122 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-1 AWC 23 15 14 13 14 28 28 56 9556488092 8280418648 22-06-2020 Monday

123 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-2 AWC 23 12 13 7 7 19 20 39 9556475450 8280418562 22-06-2020 Monday

124 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-2A AWC 23 7 7 6 3 13 10 23 9938179319 8280418562 24-06-2020 Wednesday

125 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-3 AWC 23 12 13 6 4 18 17 35 9668759997 8280418698 24-06-2020 Wednesday

126 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-3A AWC 23 14 9 6 8 20 17 37 9777216817 8280418698 24-06-2020 Wednesday

127 Masania
KHARAGPRASAD-

4(MASANIA)
AWC 20 10 9 8 8 18 17 35 865833'3597 8280418665

25-06-2020 Thursday

128 KHADAGPRASD
KHADGAPRASAD 

PTANA -MINI
AWC 23 6 5 5 4 11 9 20 7682086820 8280418572

25-06-2020 Thursday

129 KHADAGPRASD
KHADGAPRASAD 

PTANA -3
AWC 23 9 5 7 4 16 9 25 9178927378 8280418572

25-06-2020 Thursday

130 REFERAL 26-06-2020 Friday

131 KHADAGPRASD
KHADGAPRASAD 

PTANA -2
AWC 23 10 13 14 13 24 26 50 9439015025 8280418572

29-06-2020 Monday

132 KHADAGPRASD
KHADGAPRASAD 

PTANA -1
AWC 23 14 9 6 7 20 16 36 9439189437 8280418572

29-06-2020 Monday

133 KURUNTI KURUNTI-1 AWC 30 7 4 10 9 17 13 30 9938960213 8280418564 30-06-2020 Tuesday

134 KURUNTI KURUNTI-1A AWC 30 7 10 5 6 12 16 28 9439672058 8280418564 30-06-2020 Tuesday

135 KURUNTI KURUNTI-2 AWC 30 12 3 8 5 20 8 28 9438075170 8280418580 30-06-2020 Tuesday

136 KURUNTI KURUNTI-2A AWC 30 8 3 10 5 18 8 26 9937302606 8280418580 01-07-2020 Wednesday

137 KURUNTI KURUNTI-MINI AWC 30 12 12 8 7 20 19 39 9172940597 8280418564 01-07-2020 Wednesday

138 KUSUPNGA KUSUPNGA-1 AWC 30 9 9 5 11 14 20 34 9776051723 8280418581 02-07-2020 Thursday

139 KUSUPNGA KUSPANGA-1A AWC 30 14 6 1 5 15 11 26 9583805956 8280418581 02-07-2020 Thursday

140 KUSUPNGA KUSPANGA-2 AWC 30 12 10 7 7 19 17 36 9938562424 8280418582 02-07-2020 Thursday

141 KUSUPNGA KUSPANGA-2A AWC 30 11 13 7 2 18 15 33 7854936807 8280418582 02-07-2020 Thursday

142 REFERAL 03-07-2020 Friday
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143 ODAPADA Odapada HS school NA
2114071

3501

Non 

Residen

tial

2

18 13 10 29 31 30 27 32

86 104 190 9938492696 8280418607

04-07-2020 Saturday

144 ODAPADA Odapada HS school NA
2114071

3501

Non 

Residen

tial

2

06-07-2020 Monday

145 Sibapur Sibapur sevashram school NA
2114070

8602

Residen

tial
22

4 16 10 30 26 29 7 37 11 24 14 28 12 20
84 184 268 9938618399 8280418653

07-07-2020 Tuesday

146 REFERAL 08-07-2020 Wednesday

147 Sibapur Sibapur sevashram school NA
2114070

8602

Residen

tial
22

09-07-2020 Thursday

148 REFERAL 10-07-2020 Friday

149 Dhalapur Dhalapur H.S school NA
2114071

2501

Residen

tial
6 0 0 0 9861608981 8280418596

13-07-2020 Monday

150 Dhalapur Dhalapur H.S school NA
2114071

2501

Residen

tial
6

14-07-2020 Tuesday

151 Bangursingha Bangursingh HS school NA
2114070

2201

Non 

Residen

tial

4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 23

17 23 40 9778915718 8280418649

15-07-2020 Wednesday

152 Nua Bangurising Nua Bangurising PS school NA
2114070

2602

Non 

Residen

tial

4

6 7 9 6 5 4 3 5

23 22 45 9438645285

16-07-2020 Thursday

153
Nua 

Bangursingha
Block Colony PS school NA

2114070

2601

Non 

Residen

tial

2

3 3 4 3 1 5 2 2

10 13 23 8280418692

16-07-2020 Thursday

154 REFERAL 17-07-2020 Friday

155
MERAMANDALI 

COLONY

MERAMANDALI 

COLONY
AWC 14 3 8 5 11 8 19 27 9178854360 8280418689

18-07-2020 Saturday

156 MERAMANDALI MERAMANDALI-1 AWC 14 8 12 8 9 16 21 37 8451897851 8280418712 18-07-2020 Saturday

157 MERAMANDALI MERAMANDALI-2 AWC 14 9 10 9 9 18 19 37 8763971687 8280418712 18-07-2020 Saturday

158 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-1 AWC 35 13 10 11 11 24 21 45 9556657682 8280418660 20-07-2020 Monday

159 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-1A AWC 35 12 13 4 6 16 19 35 97776096988 8280418660 20-07-2020 Monday

160 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-2 AWC 35 12 12 7 3 19 15 34 9776933146 8280418703 20-07-2020 Monday

161 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-3A AWC 35 16 9 4 8 20 17 37 8763972714 8280418673 21-07-2020 Tuesday

162 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-3 AWC 35 12 12 11 10 23 22 45 7894152001 8280418703 21-07-2020 Tuesday

163 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-4 AWC 35 12 17 8 9 20 26 46 9778598990 8280418673 21-07-2020 Tuesday

164 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-4A AWC 35 14 12 10 10 24 22 46 9438849359 8280418673 22-07-2020 Wednesday

165 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-MINI AWC 35 10 11 6 3 16 14 30 9938699755 8280418673 22-07-2020 Wednesday

166 KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC 27 17 13 10 8 27 21 48 8658033120 8280418574 23-07-2020 Thursday

167 NARENDRAPUR NARENDRAPUR AWC 20 8 6 8 7 16 13 29 9777438081 8280418567 23-07-2020 Thursday

168 NARENDRAPUR NARENDRAPUR MINI AWC 20 3 4 4 5 7 9 16 7894209247 8280418567 23-07-2020 Thursday
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169 REFERAL 24-07-2020 Friday

170 DURGAPUR DURGAPUR AWC 33 10 10 14 11 24 21 45 9178028729 8280418690 27-07-2020 Monday

171 DURGAPUR DURGAPUR PS School NA
2114071

0703

Non 

Residen

tial

33

11 5 8 2 1 6 5 5

25 18 43 8280418690

27-07-2020 Monday

172 BHAGAMUNDA BHAGAMUNDA AWC 32 12 12 8 12 20 24 44 9556541299 8280418690 28-07-2020 Tuesday

173 BHAGAMUNDA
BHAGAMUNDA,DURG

APUR PS
School NA

2114071

0702

Non 

Residen

tial

32

1 5 1 1 2 1 2 2

6 9 15 8280418690

28-07-2020 Tuesday

174 BARASAHI BARASAHI AWC 35 12 10 10 12 22 22 44 9937957567 8280418590 29-07-2020 Wednesday

175 KALIIATALIA KALIIATALIA AWC 35 12 12 14 9 26 21 47 9668848886 8280418590 29-07-2020 Wednesday

176 KAMLANGA KAMLANGA -1 AWC 35 13 12 15 8 28 20 48 8338822130 8280418611 30-07-2020 Thursday

177 KAMLANGA KAMLANGA -1A AWC 35 12 11 10 10 22 21 43 7077902699 8280418611 30-07-2020 Thursday

178 REFERAL 31-07-2020 Friday

179 Achalkote
KAMLANGA-

3(ACHALAKOTE)
AWC 35 14 13 10 10 24 23 47 9778608554 8280418646

04-08-2020 Tuesday

180 KALIATAILAPS 04-08-2020 Tuesday

181 MANIABEDA KAMLANGA -2 AWC 35 12 12 13 8 25 20 45 8763019865 8280418646 05-08-2020 Wednesday

182 MANIABEDA MANIABEDA PS School NA
2114071

0707

Non 

Residen

tial

33

1 6 2 2 3 1 5 4

11 13 24 8280418646

05-08-2020 Wednesday

183 Kamalanga ACHALKOTE PS School NA
2114071

0701

Non 

Residen

tial

33

5 8 12 9 9 5 15 8 6 7 13 3 18 10

78 50 128 9937795120 8280418590

05-08-2020 Wednesday

184 Kamalanga ACHALKOTE PS School NA
2114071

0701

Non 

Residen

tial

33

5 8 12 9 9 5 15 8 6 7 13 3 18 21

78 61 139 9937795120 8280418590

06-08-2020 Thursday

185 REFERAL 07-08-2020 Friday

186 KANTABANIA KANTABANIA PS school NA
2114071

0804

Non 

Residen

tial

27

2 4 4 8 3 3 7 4

16 19 35 8280418574

10-08-2020 Monday

187 Kamalanga
KAMLANGA NODAL 

HS
School NA

2114071

0705

Non 

Residen

tial

35 0 0 0 94738550577 8280418611

12-08-2020 Wednesday

188 Kamalanga
KAMLANGA NODAL 

HS
School NA

2114071

0705

Non 

Residen

tial

35

13-08-2020 Thursday

189 REFERAL 14-08-2020 Friday

190 MANGALPUR
PANCHAYAT H.S., 

MANGALPUR
School NA

2114071

0801

Non 

Residen

tial

35

34 31 39 26

73 57 130 9437102683 8280418660

17-08-2020 Monday

191 MANGALPUR
PANCHAYAT H.S., 

MANGALPUR
School NA

2114071

0801

Non 

Residen

tial

35

18-08-2020 Tuesday
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192 MANGALPUR
MANGALPUR NODAL 

UPS
School NA

2114071

0802

Non 

Residen

tial

35

10 12 8 9 10 17 20 8 10 15 19 40 29 16

106 117 223 9938956320 8280418675

19-08-2020 Wednesday

193 MANGALPUR
MANGALPUR NODAL 

UPS
School NA

2114071

0802

Non 

Residen

tial

35

10 12 8 9 10 17 20 8 10 15 19 40 29 16

106 117 223 9938956320 8280418675

20-08-2020 Thursday

194 REFERAL 21-08-2020 Friday

195 PANEILO Paneilo colony PS school NA
2114070

2701

Non 

Residen

tial

3

2 5 7 21 3 9 10 11

22 46 68 9090257758 8280418636

24-08-2020 Monday

196 jarada Jarada Paneilo PS school NA
2114070

2501

Non 

Residen

tial

4

0 5 2 0 5 1 4 2

11 8 19 9777863835 8280418664

24-08-2020 Monday

197 Chheliabeda Cheliabeda PS school NA
2114070

2702

Non 

Residen

tial

4

0 1 3 2 2 4 3 2

8 9 17 7894185198 8280418713

25-08-2020 Tuesday

198 Bachhuribanka Bachuribanka UPS school NA
2114070

2001

Non 

Residen

tial

4

1 2 6 3 6 5 4 1 2 1 6 4 3 2

28 18 46 9556487736 8280418713

25-08-2020 Tuesday

199 Sridihi SRIDIHI PROJECT UPS school NA
2114070

0501

Non 

Residen

tial

4

4 8 6 6 11 5 5 3 6 6 4 6 4 6

40 40 80 8280418705

26-08-2020 Wednesday

200 Balaramprasad Balaramprasad PS school NA
2114070

0702

Non 

Residen

tial

2

5 5 6 4 4 7 3 0

18 16 34 9776500304 8280418645

27-08-2020 Thursday

201 REFERAL 28-08-2020 Friday

202 Balaramprasad
BAlaramprasad Nodal 

HS
school

2114070

0703

Non 

Residen

tial

2

12 9 12 9

24 18 42 9438407729 8280418645

29-08-2020 Saturday

203 Murdangapalli Murdangapalli UPS school
2114070

1201

Non 

Residen

tial

2

5 7 5 11 11 10 4 4 8 2 4 6 7 9

44 49 93 9556138806 8280418687

31-08-2020 Monday

204 Godidihi
GODIDIHI PROJECT 

UPS
school

2114070

1001

Non 

Residen

tial

5

0 6 10 8 8 6 7 12 9 5 16 10 10 8

60 55 115 9668829869 8280418586

01-09-2020 Tuesday

205 Ekagharia Ekagharia UPS school NA
2114070

2301

Non 

Residen

tial

2

10 5 4 6 1 5 3 4 5 4 8 4 3 9

34 37 71 8658914760 8280418691

02-09-2020 Wednesday

206 Patala Patala PS school NA
2114070

1401

Non 

Residen

tial

5

1 0 1 3 4 0 3 0

9 3 12 8451897851 8280418652

03-09-2020 Thursday

207
Artasantarakate

ni
Sarapa Harijansahi PS school

2114070

0602

Non 

Residen

tial

7

1 3 1 5 1 2 1 4 4 4 0 0 3 7

11 25 36 9938452010 8280418656

03-09-2020 Thursday

208 REFERAL 04-09-2020 Friday

209 Handifuta Handifuta PS school NA
2114070

0301

Non 

Residen

tial

10

4 3 6 5 8 4 7 5

25 17 42 9861408725 8280418625

05-09-2020 Saturday
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210 Naraharipur Naraharipur PS school NA
2114070

0401

Non 

Residen

tial

14

2 2 1 2 3 1 4 4

10 9 19 9438489900 8280418573

05-09-2020 Saturday

211 Ghodadian Ghodadian PS school NA
2114070

0202

Non 

Residen

tial

11

9 1 10 12 10 5 11 11

40 29 69 9937910826 8280418573

07-09-2020 Monday

212 Badalo Laxmipriya HS school NA
2114070

0101

Non 

Residen

tial

10

39 40

39 40 79 9938554420 8280418614

08-09-2020 Tuesday

213 Badalo
Badalo Ghodadian 

UPS
school NA

2114070

0201

Non 

Residen

tial

10

31 31 27 29

58 60 118 7377597393 8280418614

09-09-2020 Wednesday

214 Badalo Badalo UPS school NA
2114070

0102

Non 

Residen

tial

10

10 10 6 8 6 10 8 4 6 7 8 10 6 9

50 58 108 9938685007 8280418614

10-09-2020 Thursday

215 REFERAL 11-09-2020 Friday

216 Talabaghalunda Talabaghalunda PS school NA
2114071

3001

Non 

Residen

tial

7

3 0 2 2 9 4 2 5

16 11 27 9658663059 8280418697

14-09-2020 Monday

217
Upper 

Baghalunda

Upper bhaghalunda 

PS
school NA

2114071

3101

Non 

Residen

tial

7

5 4 2 4 5 6 3 3

15 17 32 9439412912 8280418628

14-09-2020 Monday

218 Dhalapur Dhalapur Nodal UPS school NA
2114071

2502

Non 

Residen

tial

6

2 3 1 2 5 7 2 2 2 5 40 48 23 46

75 113 188 780989421 8280418596

15-09-2020 Tuesday

219 A.S.Kateni A.S.Kateni UPS school
2114070

0601

Non 

Residen

tial

4

4 0 3 6 3 3 3 6 5 2 7 3 7 3

32 23 55 9777394167 8280418656

16-09-2020 Wednesday

220 REFERAL 18-09-2020 Friday

221 Dhalapur N.B.Pur PS school NA
2114071

2503

Non 

Residen

tial

6

3 4 2 4 5 1 2 3

12 12 24 9438270962 8280418596

19-09-2020 Saturday

222 Dhalapur N.B.Pur West PS school NA
2114071

2401

Non 

Residen

tial

6

2 5 9 4 2 4 3 3

16 16 32 9658880289 8280418708

19-09-2020 Saturday

223 Kunjabiharipur Kunjabiharipur PS school NA
2114071

2301

Non 

Residen

tial

10

4 3 5 1 1 4 8 8

18 16 34 9938614842 8280418695

19-09-2020 Saturday

224 GOUDAKATENI GOUDAKATENI PS school NA
2114071

2202

Non 

Residen

tial

7

8 6 5 2 3 2 3 4

19 14 33 9439624963 8280418629

21-09-2020 Monday

225 GOUDAKATENI
NILAKANTHESWAR 

UPS
school NA

2114071

2203

Non 

Residen

tial

7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 3 3 9937517535 8280418629

21-09-2020 Monday

226 GOUDAKATENI NADINI DEVI H.S school NA
2114071

2251

Non 

Residen

tial

7

18 11 16 26

34 37 71 7381579269 8280418629

22-09-2020 Tuesday
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227 Ranibania Ranibania PS school NA
2114071

3302

Non 

Residen

tial

7

4 4 5 5 3 2 1 4

13 15 28 8763070594 8280418693

23-09-2020 Wednesday

228 Badaranibania Badaranibania UPS school NA
2114071

3301

Non 

Residen

tial

10

9 5 0 5 4 5 6 2 5 3 9 5 4 1

37 26 63 9937335145 8280418694

23-09-2020 Wednesday

229 BALITATANPUR BALITATANPUR PS school NA
2114071

3201

Non 

Residen

tial

10

8 4 3 6 3 7 4 5 9 2 5 5 2 4

34 33 67 8763676493 8280418702

24-09-2020 Thursday

230 REFERAL 25-09-2020 Friday

231 Nimidha
BISWANATHPUR PRO. 

UPS
school NA

2114071

3202

Non 

Residen

tial

11

11 4 5 6 3 8 5 9 7 7 4 5 11 4

46 43 89 9439350090 8280418568

28-09-2020 Monday

232 GADIASAHI
NIMIDHA GADIASAHI 

PS
school NA

2114071

3204

Non 

Residen

tial

11

6 1 8 9 9 3 6 7

29 20 49 9437407403 8280418624

29-09-2020 Tuesday

233 Nimidha NIMIDHA UPS school NA
2114071

3205

Non 

Residen

tial

11

8 8 11 6 8 16 7 10 8 7 17 17 17 20

76 84 160 9776533990 8280418624

29-09-2020 Tuesday

234 Nimidha NIMIDHA UPS school NA
2114071

3205

Non 

Residen

tial

11

30-09-2020 Wednesday

235 Nimidha
RADHANTHA HIGH 

SCHOOL
school NA

2114071

3251

Non 

Residen

tial

12

20 32 17 18

37 50 87 9438438444 8280418624

01-10-2020 Thursday

236 HALADIABAHAL HALADIABAHAL PS school NA
2114071

2101

Non 

Residen

tial

10

5 7 8 8 3 7 8 3

24 25 49 9938788241 8280418577

03-10-2020 Saturday

237 KHARAGPRASAD Kharagprasad HS school NA
2114070

8101

Non 

Residen

tial

24

4 4 7 4 18 16 44 43

73 67 140 9937212972 8280418648

05-10-2020 Monday

238 KHARAGPRASAD Kharagprasad HS school NA
2114070

8101

Non 

Residen

tial

24

06-10-2020 Tuesday

239 KUSUPANGA
KUSUPANGA  NODAL 

HS
school NA

2114071

0301

Non 

Residen

tial

30

6 8 10 12 7 7 10 6 10 9 25 9 15 5

83 56 139 9437498555 8280418582

07-10-2020 Wednesday

240 KUSUPANGA
KUSUPANGA  NODAL 

HS
school NA

2114071

0301

Non 

Residen

tial

30

08-10-2020 Thursday

241 REFERAL 09-10-2020 Friday

242 odapada ODAPADA-3 AWC 5 9 6 8 7 17 13 30 9937630094 8280418607 12-10-2020 Monday

243 odapada ODAPADA-4 AWC 5 11 12 5 3 16 15 31 9556948836 8280418607 12-10-2020 Monday

244 odapada NUA ODAPADA MINI AWC 2 9 7 8 6 17 13 30 8895013778 8280418607
12-10-2020 Monday

245 Sibapur Sibapur sevashram school NA
2114070

8602

Residen

tial
22

13-10-2020 Tuesday
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246 Dhalapur Dhalapur H.S school NA
2114071

2501

Residen

tial
6 0 0 0 9861608981 8280418596

14-10-2020 Wednesday

247 CHINTAPOKHARI Chintapokhari UPS school NA
2114071

1001

Non 

Residen

tial

13

14 5 2 6 5 5 7 7 5 9 9 9 13 14

55 55 110 9938808442 8280418709

15-10-2020 Thursday

248 REFERAL 16-10-2020 Friday

249 NAGARI

Baisaika 

Uchhavidyapitha 

Motonga, Nagari

school NA
2114071

1201

Non 

Residen

tial

20

31 19 40 28

71 47 118 9439860387 8280418613

17-10-2020 Saturday

250 BIDO
Swami Vivekananada 

Uchhavidyapitha
school NA

2114070

2802

Non 

Residen

tial 18 12 23 22

41 34 75 9437729381 8280418583

19-10-2020 Monday

251 MERAMANDALI

Aurobinda 

Uchhavidyapitha 

Meramandali

school NA
2114071

1101

Non 

Residen

tial

14

10 13 41 43

51 56 107 9437684688 8280418613

20-10-2020 Tuesday

252 Sibapur
MAA LONGBOUTI 

HS,SIBAPUR
school NA

2114070

8601

Non 

Residen

tial

22

17 7 27 19

44 26 70 8018466274 8280418653

21-10-2020 Wednesday

253 panchupada PANCHUPADA MINI AWC 7 2 3 2 2 4 5 9 7894676310 8280418672 22-10-2020 Thursday

254 podapada PODAPADA-2 AWC 7 9 10 7 7 16 17 33 7381414537 8280418672 22-10-2020 Thursday

255 podapada PODAPADA-1 AWC 7 8 9 7 6 15 15 30 9938162634 8280418610 27-10-2020 Tuesday

256 podapada PODAPADA-3 AWC 7 9 7 5 5 14 12 26 7894408604 8280418610 27-10-2020 Tuesday

257 podapada JAYANTI NAGAR AWC 4 12 13 6 10 18 23 41 9777230927 8280418707 28-10-2020 Wednesday

258 odapada ODAPADA-1 AWC 5 10 7 2 6 12 13 25 9776732452 8280418597 29-10-2020 Thursday

259 odapada ODAPADA-2 AWC 5 12 10 6 6 18 16 34 9090704683 8280418655 29-10-2020 Thursday

260 MANGALPUR
PANCHAYAT H.S., 

MANGALPUR
School NA

2114071

0801

Non 

Residen

tial

35

34 31 39 26

73 57 130 9437102683 8280418660

02-11-2020 Monday

261 MANPUR MANPUR PS School NA
2114071

0803

Non 

Residen

tial

36

7 7 12 12 15 15 17 16

51 50 101 8658033120 8280418660

03-11-2020 Tuesday

262 Kamalanga
KAMLANGA NODAL 

HS
School NA

2114071

0705

Non 

Residen

tial

35

4 3 10 8 8 5 6 8 11 6 22 13 29 20 29 25 33 34

152 122 274 94738550577 8280418611

04-11-2020 Wednesday

263 Kamalanga
KAMLANGA NODAL 

HS
School NA

2114071

0705

Non 

Residen

tial

35

05-11-2020 Thursday

264 REFERAL 06-11-2020 Friday

265 MANGALPUR
MANGALPUR NODAL 

UPS
School NA

2114071

0802

Non 

Residen

tial

35

10 12 8 9 10 17 20 8 10 15 19 40 29 16

106 117 223 9938956320 8280418675

07-11-2020 Saturday

266 MANGALPUR
MANGALPUR NODAL 

UPS
School NA

2114071

0802

Non 

Residen

tial

35

09-11-2020 Monday
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267 NARENDRAPUR
ANCHALIKA 

UPS,NARENDRAPUR
school NA

2114071

0402

Non 

Residen

tial

20

5 8

5 8 13 9938035697 8280418567

10-11-2020 Tuesday

268 NARENDRAPUR
NARENDRAPUR 

GOPALPUR PS
school NA 2.1E+10

Non 

Residen

tial

20

4 3 6 2 4 3 7 4

21 12 33 8280418567

10-11-2020 Tuesday

269 ITAP ITAP PS school NA
2114071

0101

Non 

Residen

tial

22

1 1 2 1 3 1 2 0

8 3 11 9861226993 8280418576

10-11-2020 Tuesday

270
BRAJABIHARIPU

R
BRAJABIHARIPUR PS school NA

2114071

1901

Non 

Residen

tial

12

3 6 8 0 4 3 3 5

18 14 32 8895642518 8280418589

11-11-2020 Wednesday

271 Budhapanka BUDHAPANKA UPS school NA
2114070

2901

Non 

Residen

tial

15

5 4 6 4 6 7 10 4 5 8 17 10 9 14

58 51 109 9438030835 8280418569

12-11-2020 Thursday

272 REFERAL 13-11-2020 Friday

273 MALIBIDO Malibido UPS school NA
2114070

3001

Non 

Residen

tial

14

5 7 5 11 11 10 4 4 8 2 4 6 7 9

44 49 93 9237568384 8280418632

16-11-2020 Monday

274 BIDO Bido Nodal UPS school NA
2114070

2801

Non 

Residen

tial

15

7 4 12 10 7 8 5 9 13 6 10 10 10 10

64 57 121 8895643991 8280418569

17-11-2020 Tuesday

275 UPARAPAL UPARAPAL PS school NA
2114070

3101

Non 

Residen

tial

14

1 2 4 4 0 0 3 4

8 10 18 8763320415 8280418565

18-11-2020 Wednesday

276 UPARAPAL UPARAPAL AWC 14 13 6 9 6 22 12 34 9438109963 8280418565 18-11-2020 Wednesday

277 NAGARI Nagari PS school NA
2114071

1301

Non 

Residen

tial

20

7 2 5 3 7 6 9 13

28 24 52 9853923500 8280418613

19-11-2020 Thursday

278 NAGARI NAGARI-1 AWC 20 8 10 12 8 20 18 38 9438172276 8280418613 19-11-2020 Thursday

279 NAGARI NAGARI-2 AWC 20 11 15 7 10 18 25 43 8342011686 8280418613 19-11-2020 Thursday

280 REFERAL 20-11-2020 Friday

281 RANJASINGA Ranjasinga UPS school NA
2114071

1402

Non 

Residen

tial

20

22 19 16 19

38 38 76 9439973698 8280418639

21-11-2020 Saturday

282 RANJASINGA Ranjasinga PS school NA
2114071

1401

Non 

Residen

tial

20

6 7 8 6 4 4 3 7

21 24 45 9178665230 8280418639

23-11-2020 Monday

283 RANJASINGA RANJASINGA -1 AWC 20 12 14 12 13 24 27 51 9438774085 8280418639 23-11-2020 Monday

284 RANJASINGA RANJASINGA -2 AWC 20 8 13 12 8 20 21 41 9778915666 8280418639 23-11-2020 Monday

285 MOTANGA Motanga Nodal UPS school NA
2114071

1202

Non 

Residen

tial

13

8 6 12 9 13 10 11 9 10 12 16 13 16 13

86 72 158 9439624963 8280418674

24-11-2020 Tuesday

286 REFERAL 25-11-2020 Wednesday

287 Ekagharia EKAGHARIA-1 AWC 2 11 8 9 2 20 10 30 9556065919 8280418691 26-11-2020 Thursday
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288 Ekagharia EKAGHARIA-2 AWC 2 12 8 7 4 19 12 31 8895128739 8280418691 26-11-2020 Thursday

289 REFERAL 27-11-2020 Friday

290 SURAVI Suravi PS school NA
2114071

1501

Non 

Residen

tial

14

0 5 3 0 2 1 5 7

10 13 23 8763320415 8280418670

01-12-2020 Tuesday

291 TALADANGA Taladanga PS school NA
2114071

1601

Non 

Residen

tial

20

2 0 7 3 5 6 1 3

15 12 27 7377556133 8280418711

01-12-2020 Tuesday

292 MERAMANDALI
MERAMANDALI 

PROJECT UPS
school NA

2114071

1102

Non 

Residen

tial

14

6 9 4 9 3 9 9 9 4 7 9 10 10 10

45 63 108 9853584037 8280418712

02-12-2020 Wednesday

293 CHARADAGADIA Charadagadia PS school NA
2114070

7801

Non 

Residen

tial

19

11 5 8 2 1 6 5 5

25 18 43 7377866776 8280418634

03-12-2020 Thursday

294 CHARADAGADIA Charadagadia UPS school NA
2114070

7802

Non 

Residen

tial

19

12 12

12 12 24 9438394061 8280418634

03-12-2020 Thursday

295 REFERAL 04-12-2020 Friday

296 KOCHILAMADA KOCHILAMADA PS school NA
2114070

8301

Non 

Residen

tial

20

7 7 7 5 7 7 6 7

27 26 53 9668829869 8280418627

05-12-2020 Saturday

297 Masania Masania PS school NA
2114070

8104

Non 

Residen

tial

20

1 3 4 5 3 3 8 3

16 14 30 8280418665

07-12-2020 Monday

298 Masania
KHARAGPRASAD-

4(MASANIA)
AWC 20 10 9 8 8 18 17 35 865833'3597 8280418665

07-12-2020 Monday

299 KHARAGPRASAD Mahadeoram UPS school NA
2114070

8103

Non 

Residen

tial

24

35 32 29 22

64 54 118 9937260064 8280418648

08-12-2020 Tuesday

300 KHARAGPRASAD KHADAGAPRAASD P.S school NA
2114070

8102

Non 

Residen

tial

24

15 23 13 17 17 19 24 29

69 88 157 9556256255 8280418562

09-12-2020 Wednesday

301 KURUNTI S.S.HIGH SCHOOL school NA 2.1E+10

Non 

Residen

tial

30

23 20 14 19

37 39 76 9937876723 8280418564

10-12-2020 Thursday

302 REFERAL 11-12-2020 Friday

303 KHARAGPRASAD KHADAG.PATNA PS school NA
2114070

8201

Non 

Residen

tial

24

12 6 3 11 8 8 5 12

28 37 65 9938787790 8280418572

14-12-2020 Monday

304 NADHARA

SATYAM SIVAM 

SUNDARAM NODAL 

H.S.

school NA
2114071

2901

Non 

Residen

tial

8

17 17 22 6

39 23 62 9937212539 8280418696

15-12-2020 Tuesday

305 KURUNTI KURUNTI UPS School NA
2114071

0201

Non 

Residen

tial

30

17 10 16 12 11 11 4 12 14 13 21 9

83 67 150 9437554749 8280418564

16-12-2020 Wednesday

306 KURUNTI KURUNTI UPS School NA
2114071

0201

Non 

Residen

tial

30

17-12-2020 Thursday
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307 KURUNTI
KURUNTI KRUSAK 

SAHI NEW PROJECT PS
SChool NA

2114071

0202

Non 

Residen

tial

30

4 3 1 8 4 3 6 4

15 18 33 9437554749 8280418580

17-12-2020 Thursday

308 REFERAL 18-12-2020 Friday

309 Sibapur Sibapur sevashram school NA
2114070

8602

Residen

tial
22

19-12-2020 Saturday

310 Dhalapur Dhalapur H.S school NA
2114071

2501

Residen

tial
6 0 0 0 9861608981 8280418596

21-12-2020 Monday

311 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-1 AWC 35 13 10 11 11 24 21 45 9556657682 8280418660 22-12-2020 Tuesday

312 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-1A AWC 35 12 13 4 6 16 19 35 97776096988 8280418660 22-12-2020 Tuesday

313 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-2 AWC 35 12 12 7 3 19 15 34 9776933146 8280418703 23-12-2020 Wednesday

314 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-3A AWC 35 16 9 4 8 20 17 37 8763972714 8280418673 23-12-2020 Wednesday

315 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-3 AWC 35 12 12 11 10 23 22 45 7894152001 8280418703 24-12-2020 Thursday

316 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-4 AWC 35 12 17 8 9 20 26 46 9778598990 8280418673 24-12-2020 Thursday

317 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-4A AWC 35 14 12 10 10 24 22 46 9438849359 8280418673 28-12-2020 Monday

318 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-MINI AWC 35 10 11 6 3 16 14 30 9938699755 8280418673 28-12-2020 Monday

319 NADHARA

SATYAM SIVAM 

SUNDARAM NODAL 

H.S.

school NA
2114071

2901

Non 

Residen

tial

8

2 4 4 2 5 3 6 2 3 7 15 8 15 11

50 37 87 9937212539 8280418696

29-12-2020 Tuesday

320 REFERAL 30-12-2020 Wednesday

321 KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC 27 17 13 10 8 27 21 48 8658033120 8280418574 31-12-2020 Thursday

322 NARENDRAPUR NARENDRAPUR AWC 20 8 6 8 7 16 13 29 9777438081 8280418567 02-01-2021 Saturday

323 NARENDRAPUR NARENDRAPUR MINI AWC 20 3 4 4 5 7 9 16 7894209247 8280418567 02-01-2021 Saturday

324 DURGAPUR DURGAPUR AWC 33 10 10 14 11 24 21 45 9178028729 8280418690 04-01-2021 Monday

325 BHAGAMUNDA BHAGAMUNDA AWC 32 12 12 8 12 20 24 44 9556541299 8280418690 04-01-2021 Monday

326 BARASAHI BARASAHI AWC 35 12 10 10 12 22 22 44 9937957567 8280418590 05-01-2021 Tuesday

327 KALIIATALIA KALIIATALIA AWC 35 12 12 14 9 26 21 47 9668848886 8280418590 05-01-2021 Tuesday

328 KAMLANGA KAMLANGA -1 AWC 35 13 12 15 8 28 20 48 8338822130 8280418611 06-01-2021 Wednesday

329 KAMLANGA KAMLANGA -1A AWC 35 12 11 10 10 22 21 43 7077902699 8280418611 06-01-2021 Wednesday

330 Achalkote
KAMLANGA-

3(ACHALAKOTE)
AWC 35 14 13 10 10 24 23 47 9778608554 8280418646

07-01-2021 Thursday

331 MANIABEDA KAMLANGA -2 AWC 35 12 12 13 8 25 20 45 8763019865 8280418646 07-01-2021 Thursday

332 REFERAL 08-01-2021 Friday

333
MERAMANDALI 

COLONY

MERAMANDALI 

COLONY
AWC 14 3 8 5 11 8 19 27 9178854360 8280418689

11-01-2021 Monday

334 MERAMANDALI MERAMANDALI-1 AWC 14 8 12 8 9 16 21 37 8451897851 8280418712 11-01-2021 Monday

335 MERAMANDALI MERAMANDALI-2 AWC 14 9 10 9 9 18 19 37 8763971687 8280418712 11-01-2021 Monday
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336 KUSUPNGA KUSUPNGA-1 AWC 30 9 9 5 11 14 20 34 9776051723 8280418581 12-01-2021 Tuesday

337 KUSUPNGA KUSPANGA-1A AWC 30 14 6 1 5 15 11 26 9583805956 8280418581 12-01-2021 Tuesday

338 KUSUPNGA KUSPANGA-2 AWC 30 12 10 7 7 19 17 36 9938562424 8280418582 13-01-2021 Wednesday

339 KUSUPNGA KUSPANGA-2A AWC 30 11 13 7 2 18 15 33 7854936807 8280418582 13-01-2021 Wednesday

340 KURUNTI KURUNTI-1 AWC 30 7 4 10 9 17 13 30 9938960213 8280418564 18-01-2021 Monday

341 KURUNTI KURUNTI-1A AWC 30 7 10 5 6 12 16 28 9439672058 8280418564 18-01-2021 Monday

342 KURUNTI KURUNTI-2 AWC 30 12 3 8 5 20 8 28 9438075170 8280418580 19-01-2021 Tuesday

343 KURUNTI KURUNTI-2A AWC 30 8 3 10 5 18 8 26 9937302606 8280418580 19-01-2021 Tuesday

344 KURUNTI KURUNTI-MINI AWC 30 12 12 8 7 20 19 39 9172940597 8280418564 19-01-2021 Tuesday

345 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-1 AWC 23 15 14 13 14 28 28 56 9556488092 8280418648 20-01-2021 Wednesday

346 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-2 AWC 23 12 13 7 7 19 20 39 9556475450 8280418562 20-01-2021 Wednesday

347 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-2A AWC 23 7 7 6 3 13 10 23 9938179319 8280418562 21-01-2021 Thursday

348 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-3 AWC 23 12 13 6 4 18 17 35 9668759997 8280418698 21-01-2021 Thursday

349 KHADAGPRASD KHADAGPRASD-3A AWC 23 14 9 6 8 20 17 37 9777216817 8280418698 21-01-2021 Thursday

350 REFERAL 22-01-2021 Friday

351 Bachhuribanka BACHHURIBANKA AWC 4 10 9 8 9 18 18 36 9938085673 8280418713 25-01-2021 Monday

352 Chheliabeda CHHELIABEDA AWC 4 9 8 6 7 15 15 30 9556431826 8280418713 25-01-2021 Monday

353 Balaramprasad BALARAMPRASAD-1 AWC 2 11 10 9 3 20 13 33 9778269978 8280418645 27-01-2021 Wednesday

354 Balaramprasad BALARAMPRASAD-2 AWC 2 10 9 6 8 16 17 33 9090334430 8280418645 27-01-2021 Wednesday

355 Sridihi SRIDIHI AWC 4 13 14 10 15 23 29 52 8018632301 8280418705 27-01-2021 Wednesday

356 KHADAGPRASD
KHADGAPRASAD 

PTANA -MINI
AWC 23 6 5 5 4 11 9 20 7682086820 8280418572

28-01-2021 Thursday

357 KHADAGPRASD
KHADGAPRASAD 

PTANA -3
AWC 23 9 5 7 4 16 9 25 9178927378 8280418572

28-01-2021 Thursday

358 REFERAL 29-01-2021 Friday

359 KHADAGPRASD
KHADGAPRASAD 

PTANA -2
AWC 23 10 13 14 13 24 26 50 9439015025 8280418572

30-01-2021 Saturday

360 KHADAGPRASD
KHADGAPRASAD 

PTANA -1
AWC 23 14 9 6 7 20 16 36 9439189437 8280418572

30-01-2021 Saturday

361 ITAP ITAP AWC 22 10 9 4 9 14 18 32 9778689866 8280418576 01-02-2021 Monday

362 SIMILIPATNA SIMILIPATNA MINI AWC 23 8 3 3 3 11 6 17 8018127498 01-02-2021 Monday

363 Nadhara NADHARA-1 AWC 8 6 4 7 1 13 5 18 9692310277 8280418696 02-02-2021 Tuesday

364 Nadhara NADHARA-2 AWC 8 7 9 3 3 10 12 22 9437230734 8280418683 02-02-2021 Tuesday

365 Nadhara NADHARA-3 AWC 8 6 9 6 5 12 14 26 9938388976 8280418696 02-02-2021 Tuesday

366 Talabaghalunda TALABAGHALUNDA-1 AWC 7 12 8 3 4 15 12 27 9178336623 8280418697 02-02-2021 Tuesday
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367 Talabaghalunda TALABAGHALUNDA-2 AWC 7 5 5 4 8 9 13 22 9439212412 8280418697 02-02-2021 Tuesday

368 SIBAPUR SIBAPUR-1 AWC 22 16 14 15 15 31 29 60 9438452178 8280418653 03-02-2021 Wednesday

369 SIBAPUR SIBAPUR-2 AWC 22 9 6 5 8 14 14 28 8895798622 8280418653 03-02-2021 Wednesday

370 SIBAPUR SIBAPUR MINI AWC 22 1 3 3 3 4 6 10 8763408220 8280418653 03-02-2021 Wednesday

371 Godidihi GODIDIHI-1 AWC 5 10 8 7 9 17 17 34 8455021202 8280418586 04-02-2021 Thursday

372 Godidihi GODIDIHI-2 AWC 5 11 7 6 9 17 16 33 9178371776 8280418686 04-02-2021 Thursday

373 Godidihi GODIDIHI-3 AWC 5 13 12 4 7 17 19 36 9439014668 8280418686 04-02-2021 Thursday

374 Godidihi GODIDIHI-4 AWC 2 13 11 5 13 18 24 42 9938134189 8280418645 04-02-2021 Thursday

375 REFERAL 05-02-2021 Friday

376 KOCHILAMADA KOCHILAMADA-2 AWC 18 12 14 12 14 24 28 52 7894232201 8280418627 06-02-2021 Saturday

377 KOCHILAMADA KOCHILAMADA-1 AWC 18 10 8 16 8 26 16 42 9178905976 8280418634 06-02-2021 Saturday

378 CHARADAGADIA CHARADAGADIA MINI AWC 19 13 6 12 7 25 13 38 8337973763 8280418634 06-02-2021 Saturday

379 MOTANGA MOTANGA-1 AWC 13 9 4 6 10 15 14 29 9438407729 8280418674 08-02-2021 Monday

380 MOTANGA MOTANGA-1A AWC 13 12 8 14 7 26 15 41 9556138806 8280418674 08-02-2021 Monday

381 MOTANGA MOTANGA-2 AWC 13 17 12 9 9 26 21 47 8658836380 8280418650 09-02-2021 Tuesday

382 MOTANGA MOTANGA-2A AWC 13 8 13 6 7 14 20 34 9668829869 8280418650 09-02-2021 Tuesday

383 MOTANGA MOTANGA-2B AWC 13 12 6 9 9 21 15 36 7377866776 8280418650 09-02-2021 Tuesday

384 jarada JARADA AWC 3 7 9 7 6 14 15 29 9937611404 8280418664 10-02-2021 Wednesday

385 Paneilo PANEILO AWC 3 17 11 9 10 26 21 47 9778670189 8280418636 10-02-2021 Wednesday

386 Paneilo BUDHIPAHAD AWC 1 9 7 5 9 14 16 30 7377062778 8280418636 10-02-2021 Wednesday

387 BIDO BIDO-1 AWC 15 11 6 6 2 17 8 25 8895358688 8280418583 11-02-2021 Thursday

388 BIDO BIDO-2 AWC 15 8 4 13 5 21 9 30 9439517032 8280418583 11-02-2021 Thursday

389 BIDO BIDO-3 AWC 15 10 10 6 9 16 19 35 9937297370 8280418583 11-02-2021 Thursday

390 BIDO BIDO-MINI AWC 15 6 12 3 4 9 16 25 8458037801 8280418583 11-02-2021 Thursday

391 REFERAL 12-02-2021 Friday

392 TALADANGA TALADANGA AWC 20 9 9 5 5 14 14 28 9178336623 8280418711 15-02-2021 Monday

393 SURAVI SURAVI AWC 14 12 9 4 5 16 14 30 9937718612 8280418670 15-02-2021 Monday

394 SURAVI SURAVI MINI AWC 14 2 4 7 7 9 11 20 9777679574 8280418670 15-02-2021 Monday

395 CHINTAPOKHARI CHINTAPOKHARI-1 AWC 13 8 12 6 7 14 19 33 8763606054 8280418709 17-02-2021 Wednesday

396 CHINTAPOKHARI CHINTAPOKHARI-2 AWC 13 12 11 8 7 20 18 38 8895789527 8280418709 17-02-2021 Wednesday

397 MALIBIDO MALIBIDO AWC 14 14 12 8 13 22 25 47 9776177003 8280418632 18-02-2021 Thursday

398 MALIBIDO MALIBIDO MINI AWC 14 7 0 8 6 15 6 21 7381634755 8280418632 18-02-2021 Thursday

399 REFERAL 19-02-2021 Friday
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400  JAYARAMPUR
NIMIDHA 

JAYARAMPUR
AWC 11 9 9 8 13 17 22 39 8895600023 8280418624

20-02-2021 Saturday

401 GADIASAHI GADIASAHI AWC 11 10 9 6 4 16 13 29 9668731604 8280418624 20-02-2021 Saturday

402 BUDHAPANKA BUDHAPANKA AWC 11 14 3 14 10 28 13 41 9668855752 8280418569 22-02-2021 Monday

403 BUDHAPANKA BUDHAPANKA MINI AWC 11 6 2 3 2 9 4 13 9777423325 8280418569 22-02-2021 Monday

404 HALADIABAHAL HALADIABAHAL-1 AWC 12 13 12 9 9 22 21 43 8763558977 8280418633 23-02-2021 Tuesday

405 HALADIABAHAL HALADIABAHAL-2 AWC 12 16 10 8 8 24 18 42 9439015488 8280418577 23-02-2021 Tuesday

406 HALADIABAHAL MATHASAHI AWC 8 3 2 3 3 6 5 11 8280418577 23-02-2021 Tuesday

407 NIMIDHA NIMIDHA-1 AWC 11 14 6 8 4 22 10 32 9438271182 8280418624 24-02-2021 Wednesday

408 NIMIDHA NIMIDHA-1A AWC 11 10 9 9 6 19 15 34 8763468419 8280418624 24-02-2021 Wednesday

409 BALITATANPUR NIMIDHA-3 AWC 11 15 14 12 14 27 28 55 9553678984 8280418702 25-02-2021 Thursday

410 REFERAL 26-02-2021 Friday

411 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC 11 13 12 6 1 19 13 32 9776697284 8280418568 01-03-2021 Monday

412
BISWANATHAPU

R
NIMIDHA-2 AWC 11 15 10 10 8 25 18 43 86588865245 8280418568 01-03-2021 Monday

413 BINAKARKATENI BINAKARKATENI AWC 10 7 7 8 10 15 17 32 8280418589 02-03-2021 Tuesday

414
BRAJABIHARIPU

R
BRAJABIHARIPUR AWC 10 5 10 6 5 11 15 26 8280226308 8280418589 02-03-2021 Tuesday

415
KALUSAHUKATE

NI
KALUSAHUKATENI AWC 7 12 8 11 9 23 17 40 9090814306 8280418629 03-03-2021 Wednesday

416
KALUSAHUKATE

NI

KALUSAHUKATENI 

BUS STAND
AWC 7 12 8 11 4 23 12 35 9090618707 8280418629

03-03-2021 Wednesday

417 Badaranibania BADARANIBANIA AWC 10 11 14 8 6 19 20 39 8456055159 8280418694 04-03-2021 Thursday

418 Jharanabahal JHARANABAHAL AWC 7 6 7 5 3 11 10 21 7077197145 8280418693 04-03-2021 Thursday

419 Ranibania RANIBANIA AWC 8 11 10 7 7 18 17 35 9938440443 8280418693 06-03-2021 Saturday

420 Ranibania Mini RANIBANIA MINI AWC 8 5 8 4 5 9 13 22 7377064822 8280418693 06-03-2021 Saturday

421 Dhalapur
NAYABHAGIRATHIPUR 

WEST
AWC 6 12 10 10 12 22 22 44 9438416124 8280418708

08-03-2021 Monday

422 Dhalapur DHALAPUR BUSSTAND AWC 6 12 9 5 5 17 14 31 9853885056 8280418708 08-03-2021 Monday

423 Dhalapur
NAYABHAGIRATHIPUR 

EAST
AWC 6 5 9 7 9 12 18 30 9439624818 8280418596

09-03-2021 Tuesday

424 Kunjabiharipur KUNJABIHARIPUR AWC 10 10 15 10 9 20 24 44 7377531661 8280418695 09-03-2021 Tuesday

425
Upper 

Baghalunda

UPPER BAGHALUNDA-

1
AWC 7 6 6 3 10 9 16 25 9178710975 8280418628

10-03-2021 Wednesday

426
Upper 

Baghalunda

UPPER BAGHALUNDA-

2
AWC 7 5 5 5 3 10 8 18 9090051846 8280418628

10-03-2021 Wednesday

427 REFERAL 12-03-2021 Friday

428 Mrudangapall MRUDANGAPALLI-1 AWC 2 12 10 4 10 16 20 36 9178386106 8280418687 15-03-2021 Monday

429 Mrudangapall MRUDANGAPALLI-2 AWC 2 14 11 9 9 23 20 43 9178775028 8280418687 15-03-2021 Monday

430 Badalo BADALO-1 AWC 10 12 10 10 10 22 20 42 7681061840 8280418614 16-03-2021 Tuesday
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431 Badalo BADALO-2 AWC 10 11 12 4 7 15 19 34 7684886523 8280418614 16-03-2021 Tuesday

432 Ghodadian RAGADIDHIPA AWC 13 8 4 12 6 20 10 30 9938610787 8280418573 17-03-2021 Wednesday

433 Ghodadian GHODADIAN-1 AWC 11 15 10 5 5 20 15 35 8658054422 8280418573 17-03-2021 Wednesday

434 Ghodadian GHODADIAN-2 AWC 11 10 8 9 4 19 12 31 9000328744 8280418573 17-03-2021 Wednesday

435 Handifuta HANDIFUTA AWC 10 13 13 6 9 19 22 41 9938134189 8280418625 18-03-2021 Thursday

436 Naraharipur NARAHARIPUR AWC 14 4 4 5 3 9 7 16 8018408405 8280418625 18-03-2021 Thursday

437 Jammuchakada JAMMUCHAKADA AWC 10 14 12 10 9 24 21 45 9937477386 8280418625 18-03-2021 Thursday

438 REFERAL 19-03-2021 Friday

439 Sibapur Sibapur sevashram school NA
2114070

8602

Residen

tial
22

20-03-2021 Saturday

440 Dhalapur Dhalapur H.S school NA
2114071

2501

Residen

tial
6 0 0 0 9861608981 8280418596

22-03-2021 Monday

441 REFERAL 23-03-2021 Tuesday

442 A.S Kateni 
ARTASANTARAKATENI-

3
AWC 4 8 6 7 11 15 17 32 8895128819 8280418656 24-03-2021 Wednesday

443 Patala PATALA AWC 5 12 17 3 3 15 20 35 8763971687 8280418652 24-03-2021 Wednesday

444 A.S Kateni 
ARTASANTARAKATENI-

1
AWC 4 13 10 7 3 20 13 33 7683842876 8280418656 25-03-2021 Thursday

445 A.S Kateni 
ARTASANTARAKATENI-

2
AWC 4 12 8 6 4 18 12 30 9556236795 8280418656 25-03-2021 Thursday

446 REFERAL 26-03-2021 Friday

447 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-1 AWC 4 10 14 7 5 17 19 36 8763408470 8280418647 30-03-2021 Tuesday

448 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-2 AWC 4 8 12 4 7 12 19 31 8658380300 8280418647 30-03-2021 Tuesday

449 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-4 AWC 4 12 13 5 7 17 20 37 9937928447 8280418647 30-03-2021 Tuesday

450 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-3 AWC 4 13 8 8 6 21 14 35 8260169451 8280418649 31-03-2021 Wednesday

451 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-5 AWC 4 12 11 7 5 19 16 35 9668849022 8280418692 31-03-2021 Wednesday

452 Bangursingha BANGURUSINGH-6 AWC 4 9 10 8 6 17 16 33 9937421540 8280418692 31-03-2021 Wednesday

APPROVED BY:_

BPM CHC ODAPADA MO I/C CHC ODAPADA

MICROPLAN PREPAIRED BY:-

PHARMACIST STAFF NURSE AYUSH MO

Page 18



B G B G
B G B G B

C
L

A
S S- C
L

A
S S-

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

0-3 

Year

3 - 6 

Year B G B
CONTACT NO OF ASHA

G B GG B G B G BG B G B G B

C
L

A
S

S-
V C
L

A
S S- C
L

A
S S- C
L

A
S S- C
L

A
S S- C
L

A
S

S-
X

NUMBER 

OF 

CONTACT NO 

HM/AWW

G

VISIT DATE DAY

0
-6

 

Y
e ar C
L

A
S

S-
I

C
L

A
S

S-
II C
L

A
S S- C
L

A
S S-Sr 

No

NAME OF 

VILLAGE

NAME OF 

INSTITUTION

SCHO

OL/                       

AWC

AW

C 

CO

DE

SCHO

OL 

CODE

CATE

GORY 

OF 

SCHO

OL

DIS

TA

NC

E 

FR

O

ENROLLMENT STATUS

BEO CDPO WEO BDO ODAPADA BLOCK
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